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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, 25 March 2026 5:34:43 pm

Event 35 Men Para AWII Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps　 4000m　 1st&2nd to gold final; 3rd & 4th to bronze

Kealy KITKEVICS (AUS) PARA MII 10140070105
Weather: 30.3 ℃, 1008.1 hPa, 48.5 %
Start: 2026-03-25 1:08 pm AEST
Result: 4:47.729 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 14.572 (1.)
250 m 24.180 24.180 (1.)
375 m 32.950 (1.)
500 m 17.299 41.479 (1.)
625 m 49.837 (1.)
750 m 16.682 58.161 (1.)
875 m 1:06.617 (1.)
1000 m 16.712 1:14.873 (1.)
1125 m 1:23.328 (1.)
1250 m 16.971 1:31.844 (1.)
1375 m 1:40.438 (1.)
1500 m 17.338 1:49.182 (1.)
1625 m 1:58.032 (1.)
1750 m 17.725 2:06.907 (1.)
1875 m 2:15.726 (1.)
2000 m 17.659 2:24.566 (1.)
2125 m 2:33.330 (1.)
2250 m 17.489 2:42.055 (1.)
2375 m 2:50.832 (1.)
2500 m 17.656 2:59.711 (1.)
2625 m 3:08.633 (1.)
2750 m 17.943 3:17.654 (1.)
2875 m 3:26.636 (1.)
3000 m 18.027 3:35.681 (1.)
3125 m 3:44.699 (1.)
3250 m 18.034 3:53.715 (1.)
3375 m 4:02.676 (1.)
3500 m 17.906 4:11.621 (1.)
3625 m 4:20.598 (1.)
3750 m 18.030 4:29.651 (1.)
3875 m 4:38.646 (1.)
4000 m 18.078 4:47.729 (1.)


